Data

Attachment Section IV — Assessment 7

Methods 1
Social
Studies

Fall 2008

N =

13

Rubric
Section

Planning
and
Preparation

Topic
Research

Goals, Standards,
Objectives &
Assessment

Microteaching

Develop
Lesson
and Teach

Professional
Presentation

Final
Reflection

Average
Score

2.62

2.23

2.15

2.08

2.38

1.00

1.00

Did Not Meet
Expectations
(Raw)

13

13

Did Not Meet
Expectations
(%)

0.00%

7.69%

7.69%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Met
Expectations
(Raw)

12

Met
Expectations
(%)

38.46%

61.54%

69.23%

92.31%

61.54%

0.00%

0.00%

Exceeded
Expectations
(Raw)

Exceeded
Expectations
(%)

61.54%

30.77%

30.77

7.69%

30.77%

0.00%

0.00%
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